3400CF & 3400HCF
Water Circulator
3/4HP, 120 or 240V, Single Phase
Quick Facts
⇒ Creates 34 Lbs. of Thrust
⇒ Available in 120 or 240V Power
⇒ Complete Package includes Assembled
Motor Unit, UV Resistant High Density

Cord
Gauge*
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps
Thrust
Min. Depth
of Operation
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
3400CF050 3/4 50’ 16 120/1/60 6.7 18 34 Lbs. 4’ 57 Lbs. 2
3400CF100 3/4 100’ 14 120/1/60 6.7 18 34 Lbs. 4’ 61 Lbs. 2
3400CF150 3/4 150’ 12 120/1/60 6.7 18 34 Lbs. 4’ 77 Lbs. 3
3400CF200 3/4 200’ 12 120/1/60 6.7 18 34 Lbs. 4’ 83 Lbs. 3
3400HCF050 3/4 50’ 14 240/1/60 3.4 9 34 Lbs. 4’ 57 Lbs. 2
3400HCF100 3/4 100’ 14 240/1/60 3.4 9 34 Lbs. 4’ 61 Lbs. 2
3400HCF150 3/4 150’ 12 240/1/60 3.4 9 34 Lbs. 4’ 77 Lbs. 3
3400HCF200 3/4 200’ 12 240/1/60 3.4 9 34 Lbs. 4’ 83 Lbs. 3
3400HCF250 3/4 250’ 12 240/1/60 3.4 9 34 Lbs. 4’ 89 Lbs. 3
The motor unit attaches to the float using stainless steel
hardware for an easy and secure assembly.  The single
piece, rectangular, U.V. resistant, high density thermo-
plastic float allows for excellent durability with low visi-